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Showcasing local musicians,
playing in the petals
13 Sept - 7 Oct!
BOTANIC GARDENS QUEENS PARK

FESTIVAL OF FOOD AND WINE - NO PARKLAND ENTERTAINMENT

Saturday 14 Sept

FESTIVAL OF FOOD AND WINE - NO PARKLAND ENTERTAINMENT

Sunday 15 Sept

FESTIVAL OF FOOD AND WINE - NO PARKLAND ENTERTAINMENT

Monday 16 Sept

9.30am - 1pm Aussie and the Menace

Tuesday 17 Sept

9.30am - 1pm Blue Room Blues

Wednesday 18 Sept

9.30am - 1pm Kim & Toni

Thursday 19 Sept

9.30am - 1pm Special Guest

Friday 20 Sept

9.30am - 1pm Pinkies

2pm - 5.30pm Rhythm Plus+

5.30pm - 8pm Justin Ebert

Saturday 21 Sept

9.30am - 1pm The Hobsons

2pm - 5.30pm Signy Janelle Duo

5.30pm - 8pm Elizabeth Rae

Sunday 22 Sept

9.30am - 1pm Eklipz

2pm - 5.30pm Paper Lane Band

Monday 23 Sept

9.30am - 1pm Ethan Bielefeld

Tuesday 24 Sept

9.30am - 1pm Ray Solo

Wednesday 25 Sept

9.30am - 1pm Broxburn Music Club

Thursday 26 Sept

9.30am - 1pm UnderCover

Friday 27 Sept

9.30am - Ipm Ben Ross

2pm - 5.30pm James Ryle

5.30pm - 8pm Jasmine Aleisha

Saturday 28 Sept

9.30am - 1pm Lever Harpist

2pm - 5.30pm Ethan Bielefeld & Joel Hunt 5.30pm - 8pm Maribel

Sunday 29 Sept

9.30am - 1pm Pepper Jane and Troy Troutman

2pm - 5.30pm Johnny Jump Up

Monday 30 Sept

9.30am - 1pm JohnnyD

Tuesday 1 Oct

9.30am - 1pm Cathy Drummond

Wednesday 2 Oct

9.30am - 1pm Peter Campbell Duo

Thursday 3 Oct

9.30am - 1pm Andrzej Fenner Duo

Friday 4 Oct 9.30am - 1pm Eklipz 2pm - 5.30pm Paper Lane Duo 5.30pm - 8pm Nash
Saturday 5 Oct 9.30am - 1pm The Hobsons 2pm - 5.30pm Melanie Martin Duo 5.30pm - 8pm Ben Ross
Sunday 6 Oct 9.30am - 1Ipm Andrzej Fenner 2pm - 5.30pm The Spills

Monday 7 Oct 9.30am - 1pm Double Trouble
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proudly supports this
FREE activation.
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